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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 21 - 40Bowlero Bowling Center
President: Charlie Johnson (434)942-6709

Vice President: Tyler Turnbow (512)831-1768
Secretary/Treasurer: Val Kuczaj (434)338-7743

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 30 8 BIOYA Again 460½ 275½ 794 43 82021 76561 942 2610 1003 2793
2 36 3 D's Nutz 421 315 737 92 80615 70868 881 2403 996 2735
3 24 7 FBGM 417½ 318½ 771 61 80132 71396 944 2595 1000 2763
4 40 12 Pinrattlers 404½ 331½ 736 91 81072 70143 880 2427 975 2729
5 21 19 Wild Cards 395½ 340½ 762 72 79898 71204 851 2463 947 2701
6 23 4 Just Us 395 341 611 203 79314 58764 749 2056 956 2696
7 29 10 Stay Clean 392½ 343½ 777 66 80483 71690 890 2506 1002 2704
8 25 5 Gutterade 378½ 357½ 689 133 79036 69746 954 2451 1065 2784
9 28 13 Motion 2 Strike 378 358 684 138 80698 64801 844 2273 1008 2701

10 35 15 Here Again 376 360 574 237 79065 55323 709 1895 954 2609
11 22 6 Linksters 375½ 360½ 634 184 79742 62714 831 2156 1005 2660
12 37 1 Grip It & Rip It 363 373 741 88 79866 71085 896 2503 982 2770
13 26 11 Marple Team 358 378 663 157 78685 58508 778 2056 955 2676
14 31 17 New Beginning 357 379 655 165 79373 59648 772 2240 947 2753
15 34 2 Myer's Team 355 381 703 123 79425 65187 815 2271 959 2703
16 27 9 Nite Owls 324½ 411½ 656 164 78314 61844 749 2081 913 2582
17 33 18 The Struggler's 321½ 414½ 545 264 78165 51876 662 1855 930 2686
18 32 16 The Bowling Stones 318 418 621 195 71868 53409 747 2124 948 2727
19 39 14 Rolling Thunder 300 436 615 201 77430 58080 738 2022 935 2586
20 38 20 Goode Team 260½ 476½ 482 295 76981 49229 610 1681 892 2530

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
21-22 BIOYA Again 848 853 904 2605 21 <---> FBGM 819 785 791 2395 2
23-24 D's Nutz 849 885 883 2617 16 <---> Pinrattlers 787 918 747 2452 7
25-26 Just Us 801 808 732 2341 5 <---> Wild Cards 840 895 839 2574 18
27-28 Stay Clean 886 897 763 2546 18 <---> Gutterade 761 845 761 2367 5
29-30 Here Again 852 786 928 2566 9½ <---> Motion 2 Strike 787 920 865 2572 13½
31-32 Linksters 836 764 947 2547 15 <---> Marple Team 788 760 896 2444 8
33-34 Grip It & Rip It 898 798 777 2473 14 <---> Myer's Team 789 727 834 2350 9
35-36 New Beginning 847 828 812 2487 14 <---> Nite Owls 759 789 850 2398 9
37-38 The Struggler's 784 872 780 2436 13 <---> The Bowling Stones 746 865 824 2435 10
39-40 Rolling Thunder 776 811 719 2306 14½ <---> Goode Team 754 758 729 2241 8½

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 861 BIOYA Again 831 Stay Clean 828 Pinrattlers
Scratch Series 2476 BIOYA Again 2358 Wild Cards 2348 Stay Clean

Handicap Game 947 Linksters 928 Here Again 920 Motion 2 Strike
Handicap Series 2617 D's Nutz 2605 BIOYA Again 2574 Wild Cards

Men Scratch Game 277 Ryan Pigg 267 **Brandon Quesenberry 256 John Sperry
Scratch Series 675 Jonathon Clark 662 Ryan Pigg 660 **Brandon Quesenberry

Handicap Game 277 Ryan Pigg 272 Bryan Vorce 267 **Brandon Quesenberry
267 John Sperry

Handicap Series 696 Kaleb Board 689 Harold Pilgrim 688 Ken Harris

Women Scratch Game 226 Helen Bailey 210 Catherine Martin 199 Anna Ledin
Scratch Series 611 Helen Bailey 575 Catherine Martin 496 Anna Ledin

Handicap Game 252 Corliss Riley 247 Peggy Price 245 Helen Bailey
Handicap Series 668 Catherine Martin 668 Helen Bailey 657 Peggy Price
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Scratch Game 954 Gutterade 944 FBGM 942 BIOYA Again
Scratch Series 2610 BIOYA Again 2595 FBGM 2506 Stay Clean

Handicap Game 1065 Gutterade 1008 Motion 2 Strike 1005 Linksters
Handicap Series 2793 BIOYA Again 2784 Gutterade 2770 Grip It & Rip It

Men Scratch Game 300 Gary Abrams 297 **Brandon Quesenberry 279 Bobby Moore
279 Charlie Johnson 279 Mike Cook 279 Kasonn Jones

279 Jon Archer
Scratch Series 771 Forrest Fawbush 736 **Brandon Quesenberry 734 Will Castle

Handicap Game 318 Gary Abrams 301 Danny Jones 299 **Brandon Quesenberry
299 Forrest Fawbush

Handicap Series 834 Forrest Fawbush 783 Gary Abrams 779 Jimmie Zegarelli

Women Scratch Game 243 Anna Ledin 233 Catherine Martin 217 Amy Myers
Scratch Series 668 Anna Ledin 589 Catherine Martin 575 Allison Marple

Handicap Game 275 Corliss Riley 269 Amy Myers 268 Dawn Wirt
Handicap Series 748 Corliss Riley 734 Anna Ledin 725 Dawn Wirt

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Grip It & Rip It  Lane 37  HDCP=88  Avg=741

11 R Robert Moore III 199 9 16775 84 625 537 234 206 169 609 636
9 R Walt Sova 191 17 17838 93 594 497 197 172 180 549 597

10 R Bobby Moore 190 18 16570 87 620 529 213 188 170 571 625
12 R Tommy Eagle 161 44 15492 96 546 446 167 145 171 483 615

2 - Myer's Team  Lane 34  HDCP=123  Avg=703

8 R John Myers 201 8 17489 87 691 600 178 145 181 504 525
178 R Helen Bailey 190 18 5713 30 590 556 206 179 226 611 668
179 R Ron Ashley 161 44 2910 18 492 470 125 147 186 458 584

6 R Amy Myers 151 53 13212 87 468 377 160 136 121 417 573
5 R Scarlett Davis 160 45 5293 33 503 466 0 0

170 R Djuna Johnson 145 58 436 3 440 433 0 0
82 R Bebo Brandon 175 31 3682 21 542 517 0 0

3 - D's Nutz  Lane 36  HDCP=92  Avg=737

29 R Wade Campbell 200 9 18665 93 631 534 205 186 245 636 663
30 R Will Castle 192 16 16732 87 638 547 194 212 191 597 645
31 R Derek Preston 174 32 16272 93 528 431 167 210 206 583 679
32 R Antwan Rose 171 35 10278 60 558 494 191 185 149 525 630

173 R Lorenzo Megginson 169 36 2031 12 519 503 0 0
90 L Vincent Bayes 201 8 2419 12 611 595 0 0
88 R Jerry Mason 161 44 2912 18 490 468 0 0

4 - Just Us  Lane 23  HDCP=203  Avg=611

13 R George Pennix 178 28 16633 93 551 454 184 158 139 481 562
14 R Preston Watson 147 56 13743 93 465 368 154 147 136 437 605
16 R Bill Turner 147 56 11075 75 469 390 153 166 161 480 648
15 R Veronica Anderson 139 63 13386 96 474 374 108 135 94 337 526
20 Kelvin Davis 143 60 3438 24 450 422 0 0

5 - Gutterade  Lane 25  HDCP=133  Avg=689

33 R Mike Cook 197 11 17221 87 599 508 165 216 222 603 636
172 R Davay Calloway 168 37 2532 15 510 491 140 131 127 398 485

19 R Catherine Martin 176 30 14272 81 596 511 190 210 175 575 668
175 R Luke McFarlane 148 55 6235 42 470 424 141 163 112 416 578
169 R Silas Hardison 194 14 5453 28 592 560 0 0

34 R Ben Mullins 200 9 14449 72 626 550 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

6 - Linksters  Lane 22  HDCP=184  Avg=634

135 R Graham Thacker 176 30 6865 39 569 526 179 170 214 563 656
28 R Rick Jaminet 161 44 15505 96 533 433 169 123 197 489 621
26 R Jerry A. Conner 161 44 13055 81 553 468 174 158 192 524 659
86 R John Krakora 136 66 11857 87 473 382 128 127 158 413 611
87 R Scott Bradley bk116 84 0 0 0 0
25 R Kyle Hoehne 188 19 13538 72 637 561 0 0

7 - FBGM  Lane 24  HDCP=61  Avg=771

42 R Kasonn Jones 203 6 18291 90 681 587 187 211 221 619 637
44 L Sam Webber 200 9 16012 80 671 587 a190 a190 a190 570 597
61 R Kyle Goddard 185 22 3885 21 579 554 183 149 198 530 593
94 R Anna Ledin 183 24 13739 75 613 534 199 175 122 496 568
93 R Savannah Webber 131 71 5935 45 401 352 0 0
43 R Jack Crandall 193 15 9296 48 598 546 0 0

8 - BIOYA Again  Lane 30  HDCP=43  Avg=794

21 L **Brandon Quesenberry 213 0 20508 96 678 578 210 183 267 660 660
24 L Kevin Frady 201 8 18124 90 662 568 191 192 248 631 655
23 R Charlie Johnson 197 11 18373 93 635 538 200 246 189 635 668
22 R James Quesenberry 183 24 15993 87 567 476 204 189 157 550 622

9 - Nite Owls  Lane 27  HDCP=164  Avg=656

62 R Michael Blackwood 181 26 7096 39 548 505 143 157 206 506 578
108 R Jimmie Zegarelli 179 27 16654 93 626 529 147 137 170 454 535
107 R Harold Pilgrim 172 34 14979 87 591 500 178 178 228 584 689
106 R Doris Williams 124 77 10089 81 411 326 128 154 83 365 596
120 R Andy Langland bk165 40 0 0 0 0

10 - Stay Clean  Lane 29  HDCP=66  Avg=777

112 R Jonathon T. Clark 222 0 9331 42 704 658 195 225 255 675 675
40 R Kyle Breen 197 11 18972 96 630 530 224 216 171 611 644
91 R Bryan Vorce 190 18 8584 45 584 535 254 195 134 583 637
39 R Winston Ware 168 37 14148 84 555 467 147 195 137 479 590
37 R Val Kuczaj 176 30 12180 69 564 491 0 0
92 R Ray Carroll 180 27 2703 15 555 536 0 0
38 L Ron Green 172 34 4656 27 534 503 0 0

11 - Marple Team  Lane 26  HDCP=157  Avg=663

136 R John Sperry 198 10 6555 33 609 572 205 163 256 624 657
132 L Thomas Marple 188 19 6236 33 568 531 a178 a178 a178 534 591
131 R Danny Jones 140 63 9963 71 471 396 112 118 137 367 553
134 R Daniel Jimenez 137 65 9382 68 416 344 136 144 168 448 643

27 R Ed O'brien 142 61 8558 60 451 387 0 0
167 R Lucas Arthur 175 31 10506 60 582 518 0 0

12 - Pinrattlers  Lane 40  HDCP=91  Avg=736

99 R Gary Abrams 194 14 18084 93 636 539 179 211 133 523 562
53 R Greg Coffey 188 19 15819 84 624 536 127 209 171 507 561
54 R Scott Falwell 187 20 17456 93 592 495 214 195 177 586 646
56 R Tim Boggs 167 38 15593 93 535 438 177 213 176 566 683

100 R Cathleen Abrams 142 61 1286 9 430 417 0 0
55 R Thomas Abrams 175 31 1582 9 530 517 0 0
98 R Amanda Abrams bk132 70 323 3 325 318 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

13 - Motion 2 Strike  Lane 28  HDCP=138  Avg=684

57 R Ken Harris 188 19 16770 89 618 525 190 245 193 628 688
115 R Ryan Schamerhorn 185 22 16149 87 591 500 150 203 235 588 654
102 R Chase Wood 175 31 4730 27 550 519 189 203 168 560 659

58 L Jessica Harris 136 66 11898 87 432 341 118 129 129 376 571
171 R Randy Layne bk145 58 1020 6 519 509 0 0
101 R Hunter Parrish 161 44 14057 87 523 432 0 0

14 - Rolling Thunder  Lane 39  HDCP=201  Avg=615

71 R Donnie Shields 172 34 16023 93 585 488 134 139 111 384 483
70 R Tom Peart 156 48 9407 60 484 420 137 130 133 400 538
72 R Scott Gillespie 154 50 8338 54 497 439 166 188 138 492 645
69 R Terrell Thomas 133 69 9178 69 470 397 139 154 137 430 640

168 R Morgan Burcham 90 108 1350 15 288 269 0 0
177 R Jeff Matthews 163 42 5873 36 523 483 0 0

15 - Here Again  Lane 35  HDCP=237  Avg=574

75 R Tom Price 165 40 15873 96 561 461 160 203 172 535 658
74 R Dawn Wirt 143 60 13815 96 441 341 139 113 166 418 595
76 R Peggy Price 139 63 13413 96 447 347 155 129 184 468 657

104 R Daphine Davis 127 74 12222 96 450 350 160 103 168 431 656
73 R David Dean bk149 54 0 0 0 0

16 - The Bowling Stones  Lane 32  HDCP=195  Avg=621

130 R Forrest Fawbush 190 18 14826 78 645 563 126 221 179 526 580
129 R Kaleb Board 149 54 12094 81 506 421 167 186 178 531 696
127 R Chloe Epps 144 59 9088 63 482 415 129 134 143 406 583
128 R Alex Reid 138 64 9172 66 419 349 a128 a128 a128 384 576

17 - New Beginning  Lane 31  HDCP=165  Avg=655

4 L Thomas Coles 203 6 19580 96 616 516 206 168 193 567 582
174 R Malik I. Shakur 185 22 10570 57 590 529 189 183 170 542 608

3 R Janay Coles 145 58 13491 93 525 428 113 164 161 438 612
1 R Erik Mitchell 122 79 11012 90 427 333 174 148 123 445 685

81 R Kellie Mitchell 80 117 1451 18 250 228 0 0
2 R Malik Johnson 108 91 325 3 329 322 0 0

18 - The Struggler's  Lane 33  HDCP=264  Avg=545

18 R Bobby Sandidge 150 54 14422 96 527 427 150 142 148 440 602
113 R Max Glass 137 65 8644 63 464 397 a127 a127 a127 381 576

17 R Dorothy Sandidge 133 69 11176 84 482 394 133 162 126 421 631
114 R Corliss Riley 125 76 11628 93 468 371 108 175 113 396 627

19 - Wild Cards  Lane 21  HDCP=72  Avg=762

45 R Ryan Pigg 213 0 3206 15 646 627 185 277 200 662 662
48 R Jon Archer 196 12 15352 78 605 523 235 185 214 634 670
95 R Mike Comparetta 192 16 10979 57 601 540 211 201 161 573 621
47 R Allison Marple 161 44 14543 90 523 429 137 160 192 489 621
96 R Ozzy Lemur bk195 13 1112 6 562 552 0 0
46 R Tyler Turnbow 188 19 16414 87 596 505 0 0

110 R Larry Trent 191 17 8599 45 617 568 0 0
20 - Goode Team  Lane 38  HDCP=295  Avg=482

51 R Paul Emert 168 37 15691 93 533 436 162 140 123 425 533
126 R VACANT 120 56 2160 21 312 287 120 120 120 360 528

49 R William Goode 109 90 6657 61 383 318 103 150 102 355 628
50 R Aaron Goode 85 112 7979 93 277 180 75 54 90 219 552

View Standings on the Web
   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   112830
 View standings, bowler history, statistics and more. Also check out the Mobile App.   
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High Match Points: Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Thomas Coles 203 6 19580 96 80.5 47.5 62.89 % 264 728 273 746
Preston Watson 147 56 13743 93 80.5 43.5 64.92 % 201 486 257 684
Derek Preston 174 32 16272 93 78.5 45.5 63.31 % 213 611 248 722
**Brandon Quesenberry 213 0 20508 96 77.5 50.5 60.55 % 297 736 299 736
Tim Boggs 167 38 15593 93 77.5 46.5 62.50 % 226 599 274 734
Bobby Sandidge 150 54 14422 96 77.0 51.0 60.16 % 223 562 281 736
Charlie Johnson 197 11 18373 93 75.0 49.0 60.48 % 279 686 287 722
Jimmie Zegarelli 179 27 16654 93 74.5 53.5 58.20 % 243 617 278 779
Ryan Schamerhorn 185 22 16149 87 72.5 43.5 62.50 % 258 672 281 753
Kevin Frady 201 8 18124 90 72.0 48.0 60.00 % 266 713 284 767
Paul Emert 168 37 15691 93 72.0 56.0 56.25 % 225 589 263 703
Rick Jaminet 161 44 15505 96 71.0 57.0 55.47 % 204 552 249 687
Sam Webber 200 9 16012 80 71.0 53.0 57.26 % 268 695 288 734
Erik Mitchell 122 79 11012 90 68.5 59.5 53.52 % 176 468 259 717
Gary Abrams 194 14 18084 93 68.0 56.0 54.84 % 300 729 318 783
Kasonn Jones 203 6 18291 90 67.5 56.5 54.44 % 279 698 288 725
Bobby Moore 190 18 16570 87 67.0 61.0 52.34 % 279 673 297 740
Wade Campbell 200 9 18665 93 66.5 57.5 53.63 % 264 684 272 711
Walt Sova 191 17 17838 93 66.0 62.0 51.56 % 234 657 254 710
James Quesenberry 183 24 15993 87 66.0 50.0 56.90 % 237 630 262 690
Bill Turner 147 56 11075 75 65.0 35.0 65.00 % 202 535 265 724
Jon Archer 196 12 15352 78 65.0 43.0 60.19 % 279 708 296 777
Harold Pilgrim 172 34 14979 87 65.0 63.0 50.78 % 228 586 263 692
Robert Moore III 199 9 16775 84 64.5 63.5 50.39 % 277 696 286 728
Forrest Fawbush 190 18 14826 78 63.0 65.0 49.22 % 278 771 299 834
Mike Cook 197 11 17221 87 62.5 57.5 52.08 % 279 701 288 728
Greg Coffey 188 19 15819 84 62.5 49.5 55.80 % 274 691 298 763
Tommy Eagle 161 44 15492 96 61.5 66.5 48.05 % 213 538 256 665
George Pennix 178 28 16633 93 60.0 68.0 46.88 % 242 665 269 746
Will Castle 192 16 16732 87 60.0 56.0 51.72 % 257 734 273 688
Tom Price 165 40 15873 96 60.0 68.0 46.88 % 238 584 278 704
Daniel Jimenez 137 65 9382 68 60.0 60.0 50.00 % 202 545 269 743
Scott Falwell 187 20 17456 93 59.5 64.5 47.98 % 259 664 279 724
John Myers 201 8 17489 87 58.5 61.5 48.75 % 268 719 272 731
John Krakora 136 66 11857 87 58.0 58.0 50.00 % 212 485 283 701
Tyler Turnbow 188 19 16414 87 57.5 58.5 49.57 % 269 659 287 740
Donnie Shields 172 34 16023 93 57.5 70.5 44.92 % 234 623 266 728
Ben Mullins 200 9 14449 72 56.0 48.0 53.85 % 278 679 285 706
Winston Ware 168 37 14148 84 56.0 56.0 50.00 % 246 570 283 697
Michael Blackwood 181 26 7096 39 56.0 64.0 46.67 % 236 617 262 695
Kaleb Board 149 54 12094 81 56.0 72.0 43.75 % 224 534 280 708
Danny Jones 140 63 9963 71 56.0 64.0 46.67 % 238 520 301 709
Ken Harris 188 19 16770 89 55.0 65.0 45.83 % 266 661 286 721
Alex Reid 138 64 9172 66 55.0 73.0 42.97 % 194 484 260 679
Kyle Breen 197 11 18972 96 53.5 74.5 41.80 % 248 673 259 709
Hunter Parrish 161 44 14057 87 52.0 64.0 44.83 % 221 569 266 695
Antwan Rose 171 35 10278 60 50.0 30.0 62.50 % 253 635 292 764
Scott Gillespie 154 50 8338 54 46.5 45.5 50.54 % 226 503 280 669
Lucas Arthur 175 31 10506 60 46.0 38.0 54.76 % 247 605 287 725
Jerry A. Conner 161 44 13055 81 45.5 62.5 42.13 % 214 590 255 713
Val Kuczaj 176 30 12180 69 45.5 50.5 47.40 % 226 623 260 725
Terrell Thomas 133 69 9178 69 45.5 66.5 40.63 % 178 473 249 686
Kyle Hoehne 188 19 13538 72 45.0 51.0 46.88 % 246 663 274 738
Aaron Goode 85 112 7979 93 44.0 84.0 34.38 % 129 309 244 651
Mike Comparetta 192 16 10979 57 44.0 32.0 57.89 % 244 689 258 737
Tom Peart 156 48 9407 60 43.5 68.5 38.84 % 224 543 272 680
William Goode 109 90 6657 61 40.5 87.5 31.64 % 165 410 258 710
Jack Crandall 193 15 9296 48 40.0 28.0 58.82 % 257 669 273 717
Ed O'brien 142 61 8558 60 39.0 49.0 44.32 % 186 467 247 650
Jonathon T. Clark 222 0 9331 42 38.0 22.0 63.33 % 279 779 279 779
Max Glass 137 65 8644 63 36.5 91.5 28.52 % 199 480 263 672
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Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Bryan Vorce 190 18 8584 45 36.0 24.0 60.00 % 268 662 286 737
Malik I. Shakur 185 22 10570 57 34.0 50.0 40.48 % 258 626 279 707
Thomas Marple 188 19 6236 33 31.0 29.0 51.67 % 236 615 255 690
Larry Trent 191 17 8599 45 29.0 31.0 48.33 % 256 681 259 697
John Sperry 198 10 6555 33 29.0 15.0 65.91 % 256 666 267 673
Luke McFarlane 148 55 6235 42 28.0 28.0 50.00 % 224 632 287 821
Graham Thacker 176 30 6865 39 27.0 25.0 51.92 % 214 589 247 694
Silas Hardison 194 14 5453 28 20.0 17.0 54.05 % 259 656 248 688
Ron Green 172 34 4656 27 19.0 17.0 52.78 % 242 584 278 692
Jeff Matthews 163 42 5873 36 18.5 29.5 38.54 % 211 584 251 649
Kelvin Davis 143 60 3438 24 17.0 15.0 53.13 % 191 487 240 676
Chase Wood 175 31 4730 27 16.0 20.0 44.44 % 224 618 260 726
Ron Ashley 161 44 2910 18 16.0 12.0 57.14 % 191 547 228 644
Kyle Goddard 185 22 3885 21 15.0 13.0 53.57 % 222 595 246 667
Jerry Mason 161 44 2912 18 14.0 14.0 50.00 % 201 532 225 609
Ryan Pigg 213 0 3206 15 13.0 7.0 65.00 % 277 711 277 729
Bebo Brandon 175 31 3682 21 12.0 16.0 42.86 % 234 558 265 643
Ray Carroll 180 27 2703 15 11.5 8.5 57.50 % 217 575 246 662
Lorenzo Megginson 169 36 2031 12 10.0 6.0 62.50 % 228 543 219 634
Vincent Bayes 201 8 2419 12 9.0 7.0 56.25 % 255 678 203 557
Randy Layne bk145 58 1020 6 7.0 1.0 87.50 % 202 561
Davay Calloway 168 37 2532 15 7.0 13.0 35.00 % 255 627 205 559
Thomas Abrams 175 31 1582 9 5.0 7.0 41.67 % 238 640
Malik Johnson 108 91 325 3 3.0 17.0 15.00 % 125 325
Ozzy Lemur bk195 13 1112 6 2.0 6.0 25.00 % 215 581
David Dean bk149 54 0 0 0.00 % 0 0
Scott Bradley bk116 84 0 0 0.00 % 0 0
Andy Langland bk165 40 0 0 0.00 % 0 0
" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Dorothy Sandidge 133 69 11176 84 67.0 61.0 52.34 % 174 441 248 663
Peggy Price 139 63 13413 96 66.5 61.5 51.95 % 196 522 262 717
Dawn Wirt 143 60 13815 96 65.5 62.5 51.17 % 197 527 268 725
Jessica Harris 136 66 11898 87 63.5 52.5 54.74 % 189 490 259 721
Catherine Martin 176 30 14272 81 63.0 49.0 56.25 % 233 589 254 682
Daphine Davis 127 74 12222 96 60.0 68.0 46.88 % 179 488 261 722
Veronica Anderson 139 63 13386 96 59.5 68.5 46.48 % 182 506 245 695
Amy Myers 151 53 13212 87 57.0 63.0 47.50 % 217 548 269 701
Corliss Riley 125 76 11628 93 55.5 72.5 43.36 % 197 514 275 748
Allison Marple 161 44 14543 90 55.0 69.0 44.35 % 212 575 252 713
Janay Coles 145 58 13491 93 50.0 78.0 39.06 % 192 502 252 682
Anna Ledin 183 24 13739 75 49.0 51.0 49.00 % 243 668 265 734
Chloe Epps 144 59 9088 63 44.5 83.5 34.77 % 183 512 246 695
Savannah Webber 131 71 5935 45 36.0 28.0 56.25 % 184 490 257 709
Doris Williams 124 77 10089 81 36.0 92.0 28.13 % 164 435 240 654
Helen Bailey 190 18 5713 30 26.0 14.0 65.00 % 247 698 272 773
Scarlett Davis 160 45 5293 33 17.5 42.5 29.17 % 204 528 247 660
Kellie Mitchell 80 117 1451 18 12.0 12.0 50.00 % 106 287 224 647
Morgan Burcham 90 108 1350 15 9.5 10.5 47.50 % 111 280 199 585
Cathleen Abrams 142 61 1286 9 3.0 9.0 25.00 % 174 450
Djuna Johnson 145 58 436 3 3.0 1.0 75.00 % 167 436
Amanda Abrams bk132 70 323 3 1.0 3.0 25.00 % 119 323
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This Week's Statistics

Over All Men Women
How many people bowled 76 61 15
Number of games bowled 228 183 45

Actual average of week's scores 168.41 173.51 147.64
How many games above average 113 94 19
How many games below average 112 87 25

Pins above/below average per game 0.29 0.35 0.04
How many people raised average 43 35 8

        by this amount 0.56 0.58 0.46
How many people went down 33 26 7

        by this amount -0.86 -0.97 -0.46

League average before bowling 168.56 173.59 148.12
League average after bowling 168.50 173.50 148.16

Change in league average -0.06 -0.08 0.03

800s -- -- --
775s -- -- --
750s -- -- --
725s -- -- --
700s -- -- --
675s 1 1 --
650s 2 2 --
625s 5 5 --
600s 6 5 1
575s 7 6 1
550s 7 7 --
525s 7 7 --
500s 5 5 --
475s 8 6 2
450s 3 2 1
425s 8 6 2
400s 7 3 4

below 400 10 6 4

300s -- -- --
275s 1 1 --
250s 4 4 --
225s 10 9 1
200s 33 31 2
175s 53 45 8
150s 49 39 10
125s 52 39 13
100s 21 12 9

below 100 5 3 2
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